of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of st
selected
Studies

(2014-15) 60 44 (2015-16) 32 18 180000 (ONE LAKHS EIGHTY
THOUSAND ONLY )

0

(2015-16) 60 57 (2016-17) 42 16 181000 (ONE LAKHS EIGHTY
ONE THOUSAND ONLY )

0

(2016-17) 60 60 (2017-18) 45 43 324000 (THREE LAKHS TWENTY
FOUR THOUSAND ONLY )

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

3892997 (THIRTY E
ETY TWO THOUSA
ED AND NINETY SE

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

1709250 (SEVENTEEN LAKHS NINE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND F
IFTY ONLY )

1937583 (NINETEEN LAKHS THIRTY
SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
AND EIGHTY THREE ONLY )

1489146 (FOURTEE
Y NINE THOUSAND
AND FORTY SIX ON

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 94272 (NINETY FOUR THOUSAND T
WO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY TWO
ONLY )

79984 (SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FOUR
ONLY )

77667 (SEVENTY SE
D SIX HUNDRED AN
ONLY )

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-1

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero